
Business Name:  AECOM Technology Services, Inc. 
Business Size:   Large  
Point of Contact:  Frank Coffman 
Email:    frank.coffman@aecom.com 
Phone Number:  714-504-0400 
 
Business Name:  AppleOne Government Solutions 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  Kenneth Landau 
Email:    klandau@appleone.com
Phone Number:  310-516-1572, ext. 995515 
 
Business Name:  ATK 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  Mike Martersteck 
Email:    mike.martersteck@atk.com 
Phone Number:  435-863-4310 
 
Business Name:  Bechtel National, Inc. 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  Andrew P. Kelsey 
Email:    apkelsey@bechtel.com 
Phone Number:  240-379-3427 
 
Business Name:  Babcock and Wilcox Technical Services Group 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  Pamela A. Horning 
Email:    pahorning@babcock.com 
Phone Number:  434-426-0044 
 
Business Name:  Cavanagh Services Group, Inc 
Business Size:   Small, Woman Owned, 8(a) 
Point of Contact:  Gary A. Benda 
Email:    Gbenda@Cav-Services.com 
Phone Number:  803-345-2170 
 
Business Name:  Northrop Grumman Corporation 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  Roy Bridges 
Email:    roy.bridges@ngc.com 
Phone Number:  703-713-4378 
 

mailto:klandau@appleone.com


Business Name:  Flour Federal Services, Inc. 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  Jody Redeker 
Email:    jody.redeker@flour.com 
Phone Number:  703-647-4345 
 
Business Name:  Honeywell International Inc. 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  John Murray 
Email:    John.Murray4@honeywell.com 
Phone Number:  816-997-5579 
 
Business Name:  Protection Strategies Incorporated 
Business Size:   Small 
Point of Contact:  Janelle Beenken 
Email:    JBeenken@protectionsi.com 
Phone Number:  703-553-0561 
 
Business Name:  Teledyne Brown Engineering, Inc. 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  John E. Soares 
Email:    john.soares@tbe.com 
Phone Number:  803-640-1373 
 
Business Name:  URS Energy and Construction, Inc. 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  James C. Landers 
Email:    james.landers@wgint.com 
Phone Number:  703-236-2749 
 
Business Name:  Energy Solutions 
Business Size:   Large 
Point of Contact:  James P. “Pat” Hopper 
Email:    jphopper@energysolutions.com 
Phone Number:  865-294-6187 
 
 
Other interested companies can be located on FedBizOpps at 
 
https://www.fbo.gov/index?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=221b2a412819c64e5c8bd34
7a498be53&tab=ivl&tabmode=list 
 


